	Увод у проучавање књижевности
	 МАРТОВСКИ РОК
~ завршни део испита ~
19. 3. 2024.

	#
	Предшколски васпитачи
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	Предавања     и вежбе
	Предиспитне обавезе
	ИСПИТ     бр. поена 
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	Укупно поена
	
	
	
	

	1
	Куч
	Катарина
	2021/0276
	21
	15,75
	21
	15,75
	3,00
	34,50
	21
	15,75
	51
	6
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